
 
 

Spring 2017 Schedule of Events 
 

Date Event Location & Time 

Monday, January 23 “Finding the Right Fit” Event Live Oak C, 5:00pm 

Monday, January 30 CAREER FAIR (Accounting) FAU Stadium 

Monday, January 30 RSM “mixer” Live Oak C, 5:00pm 

Friday, February 3 Speed Networking  Live Oak, 9:00am-1:00pm 

Monday, February 6 PricewaterhouseCoopers Live Oak C, 5:00pm 

Monday, February 13 Grant Thornton   Live Oak C, 5:00pm 

Monday, February 20 Deloitte Live Oak C, 5:00pm 

Monday, February 27 EY Live Oak C, 5:00pm 

Monday, March 6 No Event - Spring Break  

Monday, March 13 New Member Orientation  Live Oak A, 5:00pm 

Monday, March 20 Spicer Jeffries Live Oak C, 5:00pm 

Monday, April 3 Induction and Officer Election Live Oak C, 5:00pm 

 

 

All of Beta Alpha Psi events are located on the Boca Raton Campus. For more 

information about Beta Alpha Psi and the Community Service schedule go to 

www.faubeta.com  
 

If accommodation(s) for a disability is required, please contact Alyssa Brookner at (954) 864-1526/TTY 
1-800-955-8770, a minimum of five (5) working days in advance of the event. 

http://www.faubeta.com/

